

Green Lake County 4-H Leaders' Association

571 County Road A PO Box 3188 Green Lake, WI 54941 920-294-4032 (phone) 920-294-4176 (fax) http://greenlake.uwex.edu (Web)

2016 - 2017 SCHEDULE

Date	Meeting or Event	Place and Time
Thursday, October 6 th , 2016	Green Lake County 4-H Leaders' Association Meeting	Green Lake County Gov. Center 571 Cty Rd A, Green Lake, WI 54941 7:00 pm
Thursday, November 3 rd , 2016	Green Lake County 4-H Leaders' Association Banquet	Green Lake American Legion 518 Water Street Green Lake, WI 54941
Thursday, December 1 st , 2016	Green Lake County 4-H Volunteer Training	Green Lake County Gov. Center 571 Cty Rd A, Green Lake, WI 54941 7:00 pm
Thursday, January 5 th , 2017	Green Lake County 4-H Leaders' Association Meeting	Green Lake County Gov. Center 571 Cty Rd A, Green Lake, WI 54941 7:00 pm
Thursday, February 9 th , 2017* Note: Second Thursday	Green Lake County 4-H Leaders' Association Meeting	Green Lake County Gov. Center 571 Cty Rd A, Green Lake, WI 54941 7:00 pm
Thursday, March 2 nd , 2017	Green Lake County 4-H Leaders' Association Meeting	Green Lake County Gov. Center 571 Cty Rd A, Green Lake, WI 54941 7:00 pm
Thursday, April 6 th , 2017	Green Lake County 4-H Leaders' Association Meeting	Green Lake County Gov. Center 571 Cty Rd A, Green Lake, WI 54941 7:00 pm
Thursday, May 4 th , 2017	Green Lake County 4-H Leaders' Association Meeting	Green Lake County Gov. Center 571 Cty Rd A, Green Lake, WI 54941 7:00 pm
Thursday, June 1 st , 2017	Green Lake County 4-H Leaders' Association Meeting Adopt 2016-17 Budget	Green Lake County Gov. Center 571 Cty Rd A, Green Lake, WI 54941 7:00 pm
Thursday, July 6 th , 2017	Green Lake County 4-H Leaders' Association Meeting	Green Lake County Gov. Center 571 Cty Rd A, Green Lake, WI 54941 7:00 pm
August 2017	No Meeting	No Meeting
Thursday, September 7 th , 2017	Green Lake County 4-H Leaders' Association Annual Meeting and Elections	Green Lake County Gov. Center 571 Cty Rd A, Green Lake, WI 54941 7:00 pm